| FORM PTO-1618A | 07-06-2001 | |
|--|---|---|
| Expires 00/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 | | U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK |
| • | 101769501 DATION FORM COVER SHE | ET |
| TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trade | KADEMARKS ONLY Smarks: Please record the attached of | original document(s) or copy(les). |
| Submission Type | Conveyance Type | |
| ✓ New | ∠ Assignment | License |
| Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # | Security Agreemer Merger Change of Name | Nunc Pro Tunc Assignmen Effective Date Month Day Year 03 21 2001 |
| Corrective Document Reel # Frame # | Other | |
| Conveying Party | Mark if additional names of con- | veying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year |
| Name ROBERT LATCH | IMANI | ाउँ द्रा स्थान |
| Formerly | | |
| Individual General Partnershi | ip Limited Partnership | Corporation Association |
| Other | | |
| Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Or | rganization CANADA | |
| Receiving Party | Mark If additional names of re | ceiving parties attached |
| Name WORLDWIDE A | MANNOFMENT LIC | |
| DBA/AKA/TA | | |
| | | |
| Composed of | | |
| Address (line 1) 1162 ST. S | jeorges Averde | |
| Address (line 2) UNIT 264 | | |
| Address (line 3) AVENEL | TV | 01001 |
| Individual General Partnersh Corporation Association Other LIMITED LIABIL | | Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) |
| Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Or | rganization NJ | |
| /2001 DBYRME 00000147 1397284 40.00 OP 1481 175.00 DP | FOR OFFICE USE ONLY | |

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002323 FRAME: 0897

| FORM PTO- Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0851-0027 | 1618B | Page 2 | U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademerk Office TRADEMARK | |
|--|----------------------------|---|---|--|
| Domestic R | epresentative Name and | Address Enter for the first Rec | eiving Party only. | |
| Name | | | | |
| Address (line 1) | | | | |
| Address (line 2) | | | | |
| Address (line 3) | | | | |
| Address (line 4) | | | | |
| Correspond | ient Name and Address | Area Code and Telephone Number 2 | 01-243-2053 | |
| Name | MORSAN 71 | RESCOT | | |
| Address (line 1) | 1162 87.19 | REORGES AVENUE | | |
| Address (line 2) | UN'17 264 | | | |
| Address (line 3) | AVENEL | | | |
| Address (line 4) | SOCTO DA | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 4 | | | | |
| Trademark | | r Registration Number(s) | Mark if additional numbers attached | |
| Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). | | | | |
| Trac | demark Application Number(| | ation Number(s) | |
| | | 1397284 | 2047108 2009668 | |
| | | [1952703] | P03 24 95 1885/22 | |
| | | 1861095 | 212358 | |
| Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. | | | | |
| Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 215 | | | | |
| Method of Payment: Enclosed V Deposit Account Deposit Account | | | | |
| (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # | | | | |
| | A | uthorization to charge additional fees: | Yes No | |
| Statement and Signature | | | | |
| To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. | | | | |
| Robert | Latchman | - Relations | Many 4 22 2000 | |
| Name | of Person Signing | Signature | Date Signed | |

| RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET FORM PTO-1618C Expires 08/30/98 OMB 0851-0027 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. Department of Commerca Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARKS ONLY TRADEMARK | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|
| Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Execution Date | | | | |
| Name ROBERT LATCHMAN! 03 27 2011 | | | | |
| Formerly | | | | |
| Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association | | | | |
| Other | | | | |
| Citizen ship State of Incorporation/Organization | | | | |
| Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached | | | | |
| Name NORLDWIDE - MANAGEMENT LLC | | | | |
| DBA/AKA/TA | | | | |
| Composed of | | | | |
| Address (line 1) 1162 ST. GEORGES AVENUE | | | | |
| Address (line 2) UNIT 264 | | | | |
| Address (line 3) AVENEL NO 8700/ | | | | |
| City State/Country Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an | | | | |
| Corporation Association appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate | | | | |
| U Other LINITED LIBBILITY CONTRANY document from the Assignment.) | | | | |
| Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization NEN JERSEY | | | | |
| Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark If additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). | | | | |
| Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) | | | | |
| 1397234 1335722 | | | | |
| (२५ १७४) | | | | |
| [[] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [| | | | |
| [2027/08] [] | | | | |
| 2032495 | | | | |
| 22/2352 | | | | |
| 200968 | | | | |

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002323 FRAME: 0899

ASSIGNMENT

- I, Robert Latchman of the City of Bayonne, in the State of NJ, HEREBY STATES
- 1. Robert Latchman whose full post office address is 885 Broadway, Unit 277, Bayonne, NJ 07002 hereby assign and transfer to Worldwide Management LLC, the post office address of which is 1162 St. Georges Avenue, Unit 264, NJ 07001, Robert Latchman's entire rights, title, and interest in to the following trade marks

| Name | Registration Numbers |
|------------|----------------------|
| Supplegent | 1897284 |
| Good Luck | 1952703 |
| Chatak | 1861095 |
| Shahada | 2047108 |
| Dan Cow | 2032495 |
| Champion | 2212358 |
| Palm Tree | 2009668 |
| Dan Cow | 1885122 |

in all countries, including the entire rights, title and interest in and to the above listed United States of America trade marks and in and to the good will associated therewith, the same to be held and enjoyed by Worldwide Management LLC, its successors and assigns and fully and effectively as the same would have been held and enjoyed by us if this assignment and transfer has not been made. The sum of over \$50 and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt is hereby acknowledged for these trade marks.

2. This assingment is effective immediately.

Robert Latchman March 21, 2001

R Lithman

RECORDED: 07/06/2001

Witness:

Morgan Prescot March 21, 2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002323 FRAME: 0900